Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

P20191620208

P20192560663

P20201820242

ME202083129

ME202116061

ME202142335

ME202296517

ME2022117365

ME2022220763

ME202333786

ME2023134816

ME2023188427

6/11/2019 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
9/13/2019 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
6/30/2020 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
12/19/2020 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
1/26/2021 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
3/6/2021 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
5/7/2022 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
6/3/2022 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
10/15/2022 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
2/16/2023 835 E SOUTHERN AVE
6/28/2023 835 E SOUTHERN AVE

9/6/2023 835 E SOUTHERN AVE

4/1/2019 To 4/2/2024
835 E SOUTHERN AVE 1

UNCODED INCIDENT

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

TRESPASSING

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THREATS

FRAUD

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUBJECT WITH GUN

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

UNABLE TO LOCATE

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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