

Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/1/2019 To 4/2/2024

835 E SOUTHERN AVE 1

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20191620208	6/11/2019	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	UNCODED INCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192560663	9/13/2019	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	CANCEL
P20201820242	6/30/2020	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	TRESPASSING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
ME202083129	12/19/2020	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202116061	1/26/2021	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	THREATS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202142335	3/6/2021	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	FRAUD	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202296517	5/7/2022	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	TRESPASSING	DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME2022117365	6/3/2022	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022220763	10/15/2022	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	SUBJECT WITH GUN	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202333786	2/16/2023	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023134816	6/28/2023	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023188427	9/6/2023	835 E SOUTHERN AVE	1	TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Page 1 of 1 Printed 4/12/2024 9:31:02 PM